

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 447

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7,  
Chairperson

1           1. On page 2, line 6, strike "(1)", show as stricken, and  
2 insert "(a)"; in line 9 strike "(2)", show as stricken, and insert  
3 "(b)"; in line 11 strike "(3)", show as stricken, and insert "(c)";  
4 in line 4 strike "(4)", show as stricken, and insert "(d)"; in  
5 line 17 strike "(5)", show as stricken, and insert "(e)"; in line  
6 18 strike "(6)", show as stricken, and insert "(f)"; in line 19  
7 strike "(7)", show as stricken, and insert "(g)"; in line 22 strike  
8 "(8)", show as stricken, and insert "(h)"; and strike beginning  
9 with "subsection" in line 24 through "section" in line 25 and  
10 insert "subdivision (a) of this subsection".

11           2. On page 3, line 5, strike "multiply" and insert  
12 "multiplying".